CRES SEW INLINE SYSTEM
ULTRA FAST/COMPACT/SAFE
Simple, Economical, Powerful
Compact, precise heating
for all applications
Industrial - Food
Semi Conductor and Pharma
CRES‐SEW Heaters—Threaded/Flanged/Sanitary/

12"- 20"
  " D "
(in/out)
depth = 8"- 12"
PROCESS TEMP
SET TEMP
OFF       ON
HEATER 2 TEMP CONTROL
DOOR DISCONNECT
HEATER DETACHABLE FOR REMOTE MOUNTING
Typ K
t/c std
Model Watts Volts Phase Dim “A” Dim “B” Dim “C” Dim “D” Watt
Dens
Weight
CRES-SEW-208-0100-K-3P 10,000 208 3 24 in 4 in 18” 1 fnpt 8 wsi 48 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0180-K-3P 18,000 480 3 24 in 4 in 18” 1 fnpt 16 wsi 50 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0240-K-3P 24,000 480 3 24 in 4 in 18” 1 fnpt 24 wsi 52 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0360-K-3P 36,000 480 3 24 in 6 in 20” 1¼ fnpt 32 wsi 52 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0480-K-3P 48,000 480 3 36 in 6 in 30” 1¼ fnpt 24 wsi 62 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0600-K-3P 60,000 480 3 36 in 6 in” 30” 1½ fnpt 32 wsi 64 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-0720-K-3P 72,000 480 3 36 in 6 in 30” 1½ fnpt 32 wsi 64 lbs
CRES-ILB-48-0960-K-3P 96,000 480 3 36 in 6 in 30” 2 fnpt 24 wsi 78 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-1200-K-3P 120,000 480 3 36 in 6 in 30” 2 fnpt 32 wsi 80 lbs
CRES-SEW-48-14400-K-3P 144,000 480 3 36 in 6 in 30” 2 fnpt 32 wsi 80 lbs
Contact Infinity: 508.434.1600 Request a Quote:
Infinity Thermal Corp | 306 Sturbridge Rd | Charlton MA 01507 | www.InfinityThermal.com | Sales@InfinityThermal.com
Infinity Thermal and CRES are trademarks of Infinity Thermal Corp; UL logos are registered by Underwriters Laboratories. Copyright 2020 Infinity Thermal all rights reserved
Purity, Safety and Economy